PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
DX475YBRS
DX475YBRM
DX475YBRL
DX475YBRXL

DX475YBRXXL
DX475YBRXXXL
DX475YBR4XL
DX475YBR5XL
DX475YBR6XL

(24-Aug-2025)

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9510
1.0040
1.0400
1.1020
1.1500
1.2000
1.2600
0.9990
0.9990

©

Cubic(m?)
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.0960
0.0960

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108359455
5036108359448
5036108359431
5036108359462
5036108359479
5036108359486
5036108359424
5036108429974
5036108429981

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

25036108848106
25036108848090
25036108848083
25036108848113
25036108848120
25036108848137
25036108848076
25036108916782
25036108916799




