PORTWEST_®



(24-Aug-2025)

PORTWEST_®



Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
DX475YBRS	Yellow/Black	65.0	40.0	47.0	0.9510	0.1222	5036108359455	25036108848106
DX475YBRM	Yellow/Black	65.0	40.0	47.0	1.0040	0.1222	5036108359448	25036108848090
DX475YBRL	Yellow/Black	65.0	40.0	47.0	1.0400	0.1222	5036108359431	25036108848083
DX475YBRXL	Yellow/Black	65.0	40.0	47.0	1.1020	0.1222	5036108359462	25036108848113
DX475YBRXXL	Yellow/Black	65.0	40.0	47.0	1.1500	0.1222	5036108359479	25036108848120
DX475YBRXXXL	Yellow/Black	65.0	40.0	47.0	1.2000	0.1222	5036108359486	25036108848137
DX475YBR4XL	Yellow/Black	65.0	40.0	47.0	1.2600	0.1222	5036108359424	25036108848076
DX475YBR5XL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108429974	25036108916782
DX475YBR6XL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108429981	25036108916799